Charging kit for MacBook with 100W dual USB-C charger and tangle-
free braided nylon cable
SKU: LAKITTRGAN2C100WW
High performance in a micro format, to always have power wherever you are
100W CHARGING IDEAL FOR MACBOOK
The 100W wall charger kit is ideal for ultra-fast and powerful charging of MacBook and other USB-C devices such as
smartphones and tablets. Thanks to its high power, it allows efficient charging of high-performance devices, making it ideal for work,
study and everyday use even on the go.
OPTIMISED POWER FOR YOUR DEVICE
The charger features Power Delivery 3.0 technology that dynamically adjusts the power output according to the connected device,
ensuring fast and safe charging for different devices. You can therefore use the charger included in the kit to power all your
compatible USB-C devices without worrying about overload risks or energy loss: the charger automatically adapts to the charging
needs of the connected device.
If your device is not compatible with Power Delivery technology, you can still charge it quickly thanks to UFCS (Universal Fast
Charging Specification), which ensures wide compatibility with different fast charging standards, offering stable and universal
charging.
CONVENIENT, COMPACT AND COMPLETE
Thanks to GaN (gallium nitride) semiconductors, this charger is more compact and efficient compared to chargers with traditional
semiconductors, while also offering greater heat resistance. In addition, the micro size (42 x 33 mm) makes this charger extremely
practical to carry in a backpack or bag, perfect for travel and commuting.
The included 2-metre USB-C cable features a braided nylon coating that ensures resistance to wear and tear and a tangle-free
finish, providing reliability and convenience in every usage scenario. In addition, you can use this cable both to charge your devices
and to transfer or sync data.
This kit with 100W charger and USB-C cable therefore represents a compact, practical and complete solution for charging all your
compatible devices, even those with high power requirements.
CHARGE TWO DEVICES AT THE SAME TIME
The dual USB-C port allows you to use the charger to power two different devices simultaneously: the charger will deliver 65W from
one port and 12W from the other. If you want to take advantage of the full 100W power, connect only your MacBook to one of the USB-
C ports.
WHAT MAKES IT STAND OUT
100W charger with dual USB-C ports
GaN semiconductors: compact size and greater efficiency
Power Delivery 3.0: optimised charging for your device
UFCS support: wide compatibility with fast charging technologies
2 m USB-C braided nylon tangle-free charging and data cable
Micro design (42x33 mm)
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
1 wall charger
1 cable
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Charging kit for MacBook with 100W dual USB-C charger and tangle-free braided nylon cable
SKU: LAKITTRGAN2C100WW
Technical data
SKU: LAKITTRGAN2C100WW
Output power: 100W
Maximum output power: 100 W
EAN: 8018417541216
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: white
Input: 100-240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz - 1.5 A
Output: 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 3A / 12V D.C. 3A / 15V D.C. 3A / 20V
D.C. 5A (PD 100W)
Connector: 2xUSB-C
Plug type: EU
Technology: GaN, Power Delivery (PD), Programmable Power Supply
Charging type: Power Delivery
Input voltage: 100 - 240 Vac / 50-60 Hz
Included accessories: 1 USB-C power cable
Logistics data
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Amount Master: 48 Pz
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Charging kit for MacBook with 100W dual USB-C charger and tangle-free braided nylon cable
	SKU: LAKITTRGAN2C100WW
	High performance in a micro format, to always have power wherever you are
	Charging kit for MacBook with 100W dual USB-C charger and tangle-free braided nylon cable